10:00

10.05

10.20

10.40

11am

11.30

Kensington & Chelsea Advice Forum

28 September 2022, 10am - 11.30am
Via Zoom

AGENDA

Welcome

Update and discussion on the new Community Resilience Support
Programme
Joe Batty, Community Development Manager, KCSC

Update and discussion on fuel grant payments and the Advice in the
Community Settings
Baljit Badesha, Director, Nucleus

Update on communal housing and cost of living support
TBC, RBKC

Group discussion on cost of living crisis, impact on service users, your
organisation, your services. Any further actions needed

Close of meeting



