

## **Kensington & Chelsea Advice Forum**

28 September 2022, 10am – 11.30am Via Zoom

## **AGENDA**

10:00	Welcome
10.05	Update and discussion on the new Community Resilience Support Programme
	Joe Batty, Community Development Manager, KCSC
10.20	Update and discussion on fuel grant payments and the Advice in the Community Settings Baljit Badesha, Director, Nucleus
10.40	<b>Update on communal housing and cost of living support</b> TBC, RBKC
11am	Group discussion on cost of living crisis, impact on service users, your organisation, your services. Any further actions needed
11.30	Close of meeting